TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

121 (NOPS)

LUBRICATION (NOPS)

Eri gl
SECTION

7 HS
SECTION NUMBER

53421 656

226




TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

121 (NOPS)

LUBRICATION (NOPS)

eIy sy EIY 2 VES [ 53427 656

SECTION SECTION NUMBER

Av—7 OB RHERZTEEELTEIERADT, €y FEBTELL TR EL,
¥hen ordering items marked % ,indicate the set number
because they are available only as a set.

oy FES /SET N

No i ea/ DART N IETECE PART NAME ﬂﬂ;&i
on 0 #%Eg/ COMPONENT PARTS M Q'ty

1 91180 NeA7° N b PZ-16 PIPE BAND PZ-16 7
2 9710050014 NYrY¥hvz M5 SPRING WASHER M5 11
£ 3 9642051014 TAYIRIY M5X10 SMALL PAN~HEAD SCREW M5X10 11
4 5327 11 188 ARY RN STUD 2
5 98805 F=-2%L7527° 3302 CLAMP 3302 2
6 91379 NeA479nNNob™ PZ-554 PIPE BAND PZ-554 2
7 91160 2°959% pPA~-4 PLUG PA-4 33
8 91161 AU-I% pB-4 SLEEVE PB-4 33
9 911672 W% PD-4 NIPPLE PD-4 6
10 91169 It PEF-4 ELBOW PEF-4 8
1 91203 TlH™ PHD-4 ELBOW PHD-4 2
12 91173 7°30% pa-6 PLUG PA=-6 9
13 91172 AlY=7% PB-6 SLEEVE PB-6 9
15 92670061208 JOYbR“ Ik MEX12 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT MéX12 4
16 9642062514 FA®I2IN MEX25 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M6X25 4
17 5560 12 104 V55U BRACKET 4
18 91331 2-Lt»J°39% pE-10N SHIELD PLUG PG-10N 2
19 90502001 ThAR-7°553%F- DPB18 DESTER PLUNGER DPB18 2
20 9710060008 NHRYNANR M6 SPRING WASHER Mé 8
21 9660060014 TUr Mé HEXAGON NUT Mé 8
22 9430040160 N 1722 (H=-112)4X160 PIPE &4X160 4
23 9430040680 NeAL2° (¥-02) 4X680 PIPE 4X680 2
24 9430040550 NOA29 (=123 4X550 PIPE 4X550 2
25 9430040500 NeA7° (H~112)4%X500 PIPE 4¥X500 2
26 9430040540 NeA2°(H-1)4X540 PIPE &X540 2
27 9430040480 N2 (H=-112)4%X480 PIPE 4X480 2
28 9430040340 NeAT2 (B=112)4¥340 PIPE 4X340 2
29 9431061100 NAL2° (F1o2)6X1100 PIPE 6%1100 1
30 92431060350 Ne12° (F1a02)6X350 PIPE 6X350 1
31 91067 TRAR=J°529%P~ DPB11 DESTER PLUNGER DPB11 1
32 9432040190 NeAD2(PLEZDLYLX190 PIPE 4X190 1
33 91060 1x73- pR10T CONNECTOR P&10T 1
34 91186 T1{~ PKD-6 TEE PKD-6 2
35 9670062508 VEYREY I F M6X25 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M&6X25 2
36 9431060090 N°147° (F102)6X90 PIPE 6X90 1
37 9431060800 Ne{2° (F102)6X800 PIPE 6X800 1
38 9670062008 YEYRENLE M6X20 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M&6X20 4
39 91335 F1916°27° LA-WEDR OIL PUMP LA-W8DR 1
40 9670051008 YoYkh*ibk M5X10 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X10 2
41 5340 66 111-1 AR 29 IVS55Y} BRACKET 1

227





